@9 ® hutdl @ g &

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESPAY WEDNESDPAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Youth Week Youth Youth Nerve to Youth Hurricane Youth Top Chef Youth Pajama
Kick-off Roughriders Serve an Harbor @ 10:30am | Competition Slam Lock-in
Game @ Property @
5:30pm
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Youth Game Night Chancel Choir Leadership @
rehearsal starts 5:30pm
back @ 7:00pm
15 16 17 18 19 20 ” 21
Youth Jr. High UMW @ 10:00am Men’s Bible Study N 9:00am-
Night starts back @ 12:00pm
6:30am
Stewardship @
6:00pm
I’ 22 ba k to 23 24 25 26 27 28
School Foundation @
6:30pm { 7:00pm
Blessing of #%
Backpacks 8:45810:50 : .
Fellowship Potluck | CISD Begins
30 31

: 29
T Mt

@ 6:30pm

TAMU-C Classes
Start -
Bxk to i

4




BIRTHDAYS

8/2
8/3

8/6

8/7

8/9
8/10

8/11

8/12
8/13

8/14
8/15
8/16
8/18

8/19
8/20

Roberta Harris
Nelson Chapman
Emma Wittkopf
Erin Moore
Jeremy Suggs
Suzanne Bailey
Brittney Bishop
Wayne Burt Jr.
Emily Faulkenberry
Jim Ainsworth
Derrell Harrison
Rockney Reid
Wyman Williams
Gabe Wittkopf
Kenny Plunkett
Tiffany Harrison
Allie Wittkopf
Dick King

Mary Lambert Smith
Norma McNew
Mary Nell Roberts
Vance Underhill
Sandy Hutton

Joe Spinato
Maggie Robinson
Tom Bailey

Diem Casselberry

8/21

8/22
8/23

8/25
8/27
8/29
8/30

8/31

ANNIVERSARIES

8/2
8/7
8/11
8/16
8/23

8/25
8/28

Becky Adams
Mary Jane Ferrell
Linda King

Betty Morton
Buddy Gregg
Priscilla McFarland
Jaron Peek

Danny Suggs
Ladonna Patterson
Eddie Smith

Coral Kelley

John Heatherly
Bonnie Smith

John Mark Dempsey

Sam & Alison Walker “
Clay & Nadine Yeager
Richard & Susan Lampe
Jim & Donna Tavener
John & Teresa Heatherly
Jim Bob & Janet Latham
Bill & Myra Terrell

Ted & Ellen Oats



